L16000 a 13a68

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bı	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
21St File date		:

Office Use Only



700292496497

700292496497 11/22/16--01008--014 **185.00

2016 NOV 21 PH 4: 4.9
SECKLIARY OF STATE
JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

V HERRING NOV 23 2016

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C						
SUBJ	ECT: DEHNER	RT MEDIA GROUP, LLC					
5020		(Name	of Re	sulting Florida	Limite	ed Company)	
						nd fees are submitted to convert an "Ot accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	her
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this	matter to:			
Stanle	y T. Padgett						
		(Contact Person)					
Padget	t Law, P.A.						
		(Firm/Company)					
201 E.	Kennedy Blvd., S	uite 600					
	 -	(Address)		 			
Tampa	, Florida 33602						
	·	City, State and Zip Code)					
spadge	tt@padgettlawpa.	• •					
E-r	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port n	otifications)			
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, j	please call:			
Stanle	y T. Padgett		at i	813	230-9	9098	
	(Name of Conta	act Person)		(Area Code)	(Day	ytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check t	for the following amou	ınt:				
(\$25 fc & \$125	60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	s □\$180.00 Filing F and Certified Copy			■\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STRE	EET ADDRES	S:		MAILI	NG A	ADDRESS:	
			tration Section				
	Division of Corporations Divisio		on of Corporations				
	n Building Executive Cent	en Cinala		P. O. Bo			
4001 .	エンケー・ロース こうしょうしょう			i alianas	ssee.	FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

.

FILED

2016 HOV 21 PM 4: 49

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

JALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Into Signature Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busines DEHNERT MEDIA GROUP, INC.	as Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: $2/2 - 7/782$
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpor	rated under the laws of Florida
8/21/12	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or inc	corporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited DEHNERT MEDIA GROUP, LLC	d Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
(Enter Name	of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of fil	ing, enter the effective date: DECEMBER 1, 2016
(The effective date: 1) cannot be date this document is filed by the date listed in the attached Article	prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective is of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been	approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this day of November		FILED
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit		1016 NOV 21 PM 4: 49
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: KRISTOFOR DEHNERT	Title: MANAGER	SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signatu	re(s)]
Signature:		
Printed Name: KAISTOEOR DEHNERT	Title: CHAIRMAN AND PRESI	DENT
Signature: Printed Name:	_ Title:	
	_ 1140.	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
~.		
Signature:	T241	
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
DEHNERT MEDIA GROUP, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2626 South Oakland Avenue	2626 South Oakland Avenue	
Lakeland, FL 33803	Lakeland, FL 33803	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Stanley T. Padgett	gistered agent are:	
Name		
201 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 600 Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
Tampa	FL 33602	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as regi	this certificate, I hereby accepty. I further agree to comply verformance of my duties, and	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and in Chapter 605, F.S
Registered Agent's Signa	adaly ature (REQUIRED)	FILE 1016 NOV 21 SECRLIARY I
(CONTINU	J ED)	구성 폭
Page 1 of	2	ORIGINAL F

	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Krisofor Dehnert 2626 South Oakland Avenue		
	l án		
		—————————————————————————————————————	. 03
		2016	
		_	
		Y 0	
	<u> </u>	2	
		21 PI	
	ر در	P.	
	ORA ORA	Ť.	
<u> </u>	D/T	<u>.</u>	
		9	
		-	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
,			
	1. 0.01/ 5. 1. 1.001/	314T	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: December 1, 2016 . (OPTIO	INAL)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must			
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet to	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State'	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet to	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State'	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State'	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State'	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State' CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State'	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	
effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet int's effective date on the Department of State' CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five busines the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ss day	

ARTICLE IV-

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

KRISTOFOR DEHNERT

RECOMMENDATION TO SHAREHOLDERS

KRISTOFOR DEHNERT, Chairman of the Board of Directors of Dehnert Media Group, Inc., gives Notice this __ day of November, 2016, that the Board of Directors has unanimously approved the attached Plan of Conversion to convert Dehnert Media Group, Inc. into a Florida limited liability company called Dehnert Media Group, LLC, and recommends that each shareholder of Dehnert Media Group, Inc. approve the Plan of Conversion.

Florida limited liability company called Dehner shareholder of Dehnert Media Group, Inc. approv	
KRISTOR	FOR DEHNERT (Chairman)
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED Krispfor Dehnert, Shareholder	Dated:
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED Alexis Dehnert, Shareholder	Dated:
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED LYP Holdings, LLC	11.2.11.

Linda Y. Padgett, Manager